
Salinas, California 93906 
831-262-6939 
www.mmjumP-erz.com 

08/06/2024 04:00pm, 08/06/2024 08:00pm 
Monterey County Sheriffs Office 
BridgeAnne d'Avignon 
Llano Ave. x Third St. 
Spreckels, CA 93962 
davignonb@counzy.ofmonterey,gov 
831-512-6990/83 l-759-6675 
Order Created by: Customer 

Customer Comments: 

Obstacle course 

• 
Generator 

SubTotal 

Travel Fee for Spreckels 

Tax: 1.543% 

$335.00 

$120.00 

Tue, Aug 6 4:00 ➔ 8:00 pm 

X 1 = $335.00 

X 1 = $120.00 

$30.00 

$7.48 

$455.00 

$485.00 

$492.48 

Total $492.48 

Customer - 08/02/2024 08:16pm Submit without payment Payment $492.48 

Click here to read and sign_y:our contract 

To Pay your Final/Remaining Balance (if a final balance is due), Save this Receipt and CLICK BELOW: 
.(Click here to View and/or Pay_your Balance). 

A few tips and reminders: (PLEASE READ BELOW) 

Due $0.00 

I) We accept cash and most credit cards (not AmEx). If paying with cash, please note that our drivers don't carry change. Payment is due at time of set up. Due to the 

number of returned checks we no longer accept checks as a form of payment. 

2) Please call our office if you have stairs or a tiered backyard, so we can discuss setup options. 


