Salinas, California 93906 831-262-6939

www.mmjumperz.com

08/06/2024 04:00pm, 08/06/2024 08:00pm

Monterey County Sheriff's Office

BridgeAnne d'Avignon

Llano Ave. x Third St.

Spreckels, CA 93962

davignonb@countyofmonterey.gov

831-512-6990/831-759-6675

Order Created by: Customer

Customer Comments:

		Tue, Aug 6 4:00 → 8:00 pm		
Obstacle course	\$335.00	х	1	= \$335.00
Generator	\$120.00	х	1	= \$120.00

SubTotal		\$455.00
Travel Fee for Spreckels	\$30.00	\$485.00
Tax: 1.543%	\$7.48	\$492.48

Total \$492.48

Customer - 08/02/2024 08:16pm Submit without payment Payment \$492.48

Due \$0.00

Click here to read and sign your contract

To Pay your Final/Remaining Balance (if a final balance is due), Save this Receipt and CLICK BELOW: (Click here to View and/or Pay your Balance)

A few tips and reminders: (PLEASE READ BELOW)

- 1) We accept cash and most credit cards (not AmEx). If paying with cash, please note that our drivers don't carry change. Payment is due at time of set up. Due to the number of returned checks we no longer accept checks as a form of payment.
- 2) Please call our office if you have stairs or a tiered backyard, so we can discuss setup options.